

Ö
SLP(C)No. 14456-14465 OF 2003
ITEM No.10

Court No. 8

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14456-14465/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2002 in Appeal Nos. 2164,
2114, 2230, 2244, 2221 of 1998, 126, 123, 125 of 2001 and A.S. (SR)
No. 65288/2002 & 124 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SPL. DEPUTY COLLECTOR, A.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

B. SWAMY REDEDY & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks in order to enable learned counsel appearing for the petitioner to ascertain whether any Special Leave Petition is filed against the judgment relied upon in the impugned order.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master