

Ü
SLP(C)No. 14456-14465 OF 2003
ITEM No.42

Court No. 8

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14456-14465/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2002 in AN Nos. 2164, 2114
2230, 2244, 2221 of 1998, 126, 123, 125 of 2001 and AS(SR) No.
65288/2002 & 124 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

SPL. DEPUTY COLLECTOR, A.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

B. SWAMY REDEDY & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(C)No.16580-16659/2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.18738-18777/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.18732-18736/2003
(With appln. for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 28/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr. D.Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B.Vikas, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. D.Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Mrs.D.Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B.Vikas, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the respondents in SLP (C) Nos. 14456-14465 of 2003, adjourned for four weeks for filing counter affidavit.

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)

